

Mat 76 of 21
R- 263 of 21

Order No 10 dated 21.02.23

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for appearance and framing of issues.

Petitioner/wife files hazira. Respondent is absent without steps.

Fix 03.05.2023 for appearance and framing of issues.

Dictd. & Cortd. by me

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Sealdah

Addl. District Judge,

2nd Court, Sealdah