

Mat suit 76 of 21
C.I.S. Registration No. 263 of 21
CNR NO - WBSP07-001495-2021

Order No 24 dated 06.01.2026

Parties file their respective haziras through their Ld. Advocates.
Today is fixed for evidence of D.W.
Respondent files a time petition for the prayer of time on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Prayer for time is allowed.
Fix 29-01-2026 for evidence of D.W and payment.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas